Sonderfahrplan VLG

ab 04.05.2020

Linie 195 Ruckfahrt

Grol3 Schwiilper Schule
Grol$ Schwiilper Sandkrug
Klein Schwiilper Kiefernweg
Rothemiihle Heitkamp
Rothemuhle An der Aue
Walle Schunterstral3e
Walle Im Dorfe
Lagesbiittel Rotteweg
Lagesbuttel Schmiedegasse
Lagesbuttel Harxbutteler Str.
Lagesbuttel Schule
Grol Schwiilper Im Born
Grol3 Schwiilper Friedhof
Grol8 Schwiilper Kirche

11.33
11.35
11.37
11.38
11.39
11.41
11.41
11.42
11.43
11.44
11.44
11.47
11.48
11.49




Sonderfahrplan VLG

ab 04.05.2020

Linie 196

Grol3 Schwiilper Schule
Grol3 Schwiilper Poststralie
Grold Schwiilper HauptstralRe
Grol3 Schwiilper OBS
Rethen Kirche
Rethen HeinrichstraRe
Eickhorst Abzweig. Thune
Eickhorst Ortsmitte
Vordorf Eickhorster Str.
Vordorf Sportplatz
Vordorf Kirche
Vordorf Schule
Meine Am Sande
Meine Bahnhof

07.30
07.31
07.32
07.33
07.38
07.39
07.43
07.44
07.47
07.48
07.49
07.50
07.54
07.56
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